
www.strasserwood.com (800) 445-0494 Crafted for you in the USA

11

Specifications:

Alki- View Vanity 
30"w, 34½"h, drawers left

Draw
ers

Bottom 
Stretcher

Top 
Stretcher

30" Alki- View Vanity
Drawers Left

30" wide
34½" tall

21" or 18" front-to-back

internal dividers

Vanity back clear openings for plumbing 
(may need to cut adjustable shelf)

Adjustable/removable 
shelf under basin 
behind doors

30"

34½"

4"

¾"1½" 1½"

drawer inside 
93/8"w X 5"h

drawer inside 
93/8"w X 3¼"h

drawer inside 
93/8"w X 5"h

57/8"

57/8"

107/8" 153/8"

711/16"

18½"

153/8"

21"

drawer inside 
13¾" front-back

drawer inside 
13¾" front-back

3/4"3/4"

18"

3/4"3/4"

2¼"
5¼"

21/8"

15½"

17/8"

6" 6"

12½"

21/8" 17/8"


